Licences

Charge For

Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Adult Gaming Centre
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Other)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Betting Premises (Track)
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Club Gaming Permit

e e R e e i e e e ey

Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit
Gambling Act - Licensed Premises Gaming Permit

Gambling Act - Other

Description

Annual fee

Application

Change of circumstance

Copy of licence

Provisional statement
Transfer/Reinstatement fee
Variation fee

Annual fee

Application

Change of circumstance

Copy of licence

Provisional statement
Transfer/Reinstatement fee
Variation fee

Annual fee

Application

Change of circumstance

Copy of licence

Provisional statement
Transfer/Reinstatement fee
Variation fee

Annual fee

Application (Existing part 2 or 3)
Application (no Club Premises Certificate)
Application (with Club Premises Certificate)
Copy of permit

Renewal (after 10 years)

Variation fee

Annual fee

Application (no existing S34 Permit)
Application (with existing S34 Permit)
Copy of permit

New name on permit

Variation fee

Small Society Lottery - Grant

Unit

Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item
Per item

2016/17 charge
£1,000.00
£2,000.00

£50.00
£25.00
£2,000.00
£1,200.00
£1,000.00
£600.00
£3,000.00
£50.00
£25.00
£1,200.00
£1,200.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£2,500.00
£50.00
£25.00
£2,500.00
£950.00
£1,250.00
£50.00
£100.00
£200.00
£100.00
£15.00
£200.00
£100.00
£50.00
£150.00
£100.00
£15.00
£25.00
£100.00
£40.00



Gambling Act - Other
Gambling Act - Other
Large Scale Event

Other Licences

Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences

Other Licences
Other Licences
Other Licences

Small Society Lottery - Renewal

Temporary Use Notice

5,000-9,999 - Additional Fee

Acupuncture, earpiercing and electrolysis - register additional
named qualified practitioners after initial registration - Renewal
(Ancillary Business/Home Practice)

Acupuncture, earpiercing and electrolysis - register business
premises and all listed qualified practitioners - New

Animals boarding - includes kennels and catteries - New
Animals boarding - includes kennels and catteries - Renewal
Breeding of dogs - New

Breeding of dogs - Renewal

Caravan Site - New

Caravan Site - Renewal

Motor Salvage Operator - New

Motor Salvage Operator - Renewal

New Practitioner Registration (during period of licence)
Performing Animals (veterinary costs)

Pet Shop - New

Pet shop - Renewal

Rag flock manufacture (store & manufacture licence)
Replacement Registration/Badge

Replacement/Copy of Licence (from 'Other' Category)

Riding establishments - New

Riding establishments - Renewal

Scrap Metal Dealers - Collector New

Scrap Metal Dealers - Collector Renewal (3 yr licence)

Scrap Metal Dealers - Collector Variation

Scrap Metal Dealers - Site New

Scrap Metal Dealers - Site Renewal (3 yr licence)

Scrap Metal Dealers - Site Variation

Storage of Celluloid - Renewal

Tattooing - Renewal

Tattooing- Register Business Premises and all Listed Qualified
Practitioners- New

To keep dangerous wild animals (veterinary costs)
Upholsterers using rag flock

Per item
Per item
Per licence

Per licence

Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per registration
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per Licence
Per Licence
Per Application
Per Licence
Per Licence
Per Application
Per licence
Per licence

Per licence
Per licence
Per registration

£20.00
£500.00
£1,000.00

£66.00

£260.00
£467.00
£234.00
£467.00
£235.00
£310.00
£310.00
£310.00
£310.00

£66.00
£235.00
£360.00
£178.00
£310.00

£15.00

£15.00
£685.00
£341.00
£255.00
£128.00
£255.00
£365.00
£185.00
£365.00
£308.00
£222.00

£357.00
£249.00
£71.00



Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Large Scale Event
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other
Premesis - Other

Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee
Premesis and Club Licence - Annual Continuation Fee

Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Premesis and Club Licence - New Application

10,000 - 14,999 - Additional Fee

15,000 - 19,999 - Additional Fee

20,000 - 29,999 - Additional Fee

30,000 - 39,999 - Additional Fee

40,000 - 49,999 - Additional Fee

50,000 - 59,999 - Additional Fee

60,000 - 69,999 - Additional Fee

70,000 - 79,999 - Additional Fee

80,000 - 89,999 - Additional Fee

90,000 and over - Additional Fee
Application for a Provisional Statement
Application for minor variation

Application for transfer of premises licence
Application to vary licence to specify DPS
Change of relevant registered address of Club
Interim Authority Notice

Notification of change of name or address

Notification of change of name/alterations to Club Rules

Personal Licence
Removal of DPS Requirement

Right of freeholder to be notified of licensing matter

Temporary Event Notice

Theft, loss etc. of licence/summary/notice
Zoo Licence

Large Town Centre Pub - Band D

Large Town Centre Pub - Band E

Rateable Value - Band A (up to £4,300)
Rateable Value - Band B (£4301-£33,000)
Rateable Value - Band C (£33,001-£87,000)
Rateable Value - Band D (£87,001-£125,000)
Rateable Value - Band E (Over £125,000)
Large Town Centre Pub - Band D

Large Town Centre Pub - Band E

Museum Club Sessions

Rateable Value - Band B (£4301-£33,000)
Rateable Value - Band C (£33,001-£87,000)
Rateable Value - Band D (£87,001-£125,000)

Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per application
Per application
Per application
Per application
Per notice

Per notice

Per change
Per notice

Per licence
Per application
Per notice

Per licence
Per licence

Four year licence

Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence
per session
Per licence
Per licence
Per licence

£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£8,000.00
£16,000.00
£24,000.00
£32,000.00
£40,000.00
£48,000.00
£56,000.00
£64,000.00
£195.00
£89.00
£23.00
£23.00
£10.50
£23.00
£10.50
£10.50
£37.00
£23.00
£21.00
£21.00
£10.50
£1,400.00
£640.00
£1,050.00
£70.00
£180.00
£295.00
£320.00
£350.00
£900.00
£1,905.00
£3.30
£190.00
£315.00
£450.00



Premesis and Club Licence - New Application
Sex Establishment

Sex Establishment
Sex Establishment
Sex Establishment
Sex Establishment

Rateable Value - Band E ( Over £125,000)

Occasional sex establishment (Shops & cinemas)

Sex establishments (Shops, sex encounter premises & cinemas)
New Licence

Transfer application

Varation or renewal

Varation or renewal no Hearing

Per licence
Pro rata

Per licence
Per Application
Per licence
Per licence

£635.00
poa

£5,130.00

£292.00
£2,565.00
£1,300.00





